S.N.D. T Women’s University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE

Institution: 0Ol1&6 S.N.D. T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
Mame Seat No College Centre
AHER PRAMALI ASHOK SMITA 42802 0lé 01”

Code Sub Mame Credit

Semester I
18101 NUTRITIONAL BIONCHEMISTRY (TH) 4
18102 ADVANCED MUTRITION I (TH) 4
18103 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 4
18104 FOOD MICROBIODLOAGY AMD SAFETY (TH? 4
1810% FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4
18106 BENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4

Tontal Credits: 24 G P. A 7 42

Semester Grade: A Total: 3877400

Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHUODROLOGY (TH)
18202 FOOD SCIEMCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH)
18203 ADVANCED NMUTRITION II (TH)
18204 FODD SCIENCE PRACTICALS (PR)
18205 PRINCIPLES OF FODD PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING (TH)
18295 PUBL.IC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH)

Tntal Credits: 24 G.P.A 7. 97

Semester Grade: A& Total:418/400

Semester III
Q0301 RESEARCH % STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS
18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL
18303 FOOLD PROCESSING (PR)
18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR)
18305 FUNCTIONMAL FDODS AND NMUTRACEUTICALS (TH)
18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH)

(TH)
{PR)

Total Credits: 24 G . P.A. 8. 48

Semester Grade: A+ Total: 4497400

SGemester IV

#00401 DISSERTATION
#00402 INTERNSHIFP
#18403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN MUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING (PR)
#18405 RECENT METHODS INM FOOD FROCESSING, PRESERVATION AND
PACKAGING (TH)
Tntal Credits: =224 G P. A 8. 58 HSemester Grade: A+ Total: 4547400

Sgmester I to IV Final GPA: 8.11 Final grade A+

SR R HbPPbbp

PO D

Mumba i

Per. Reg. Nao

2014—0161~00—031432

Medium

Page: 2

(HOME SCIENCE) EXAMIMATION MAY 2019

1070672019
Specialization

|
18: NUTRITION AND FODD PROCESSING
2015

Int

0377050
029/050
oR8/050
0347050
0327050
0327050

Percentage: 4.

033/050
0367050
034/050
037/050
0397050
034/050

Percentage: 6%.

0357050
0407050
0387050
040/050
0337050
041/050

Percentagqe: 74.

0777100
0797100
0737100
0377050

Ext

0397050
0297050
0327050
0287050
036/050
0317050

0407050
0277050
0317050
0357050
0347050
0387050

0407050
0337050
0377050
0397050
0337050
040/050

081/100
27100

0257050

&7

83

Percentage: 75, 67

M1n1mum 50% is requ1red in both Interna] and External separatelg for passing in each SubJect

Motes: % indicates current appearance, + indicates grace.

e ——

~ indicates adjustment,

Grand Total: 1708/2400 Percentage 71.17

Total

Q767100
0587100
0607100
062/100
0687100
0637100

0737100
0637100
0657100
0727100
0737100
072/100

0757100
0737100
0757100
079/100
0647100
0817100

1587200
1617200
Q737100
062/100

076
058
060
062
0&8
0463

073
063
065
072
073
072

075
073
075
079
046
081

07%
081
073
062

# indicates adjustment % grace

fve

Total(100) Grade

A4

A+
A+
A+

A+
A+
A+
A+

A+

A+

Result: Pass



S ND T Women‘s University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION MAY 2019
Institution: Q146 S . N.D. T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
10/0&6/2019
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. Na Medium Specialization
ACHARI KIRAN MAMIPRAKASH D RAJANI 42801 016 o012 2017-0161-00~-094621 1
18: NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015
fode Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Total(100Q) Grade
Semester I
18101 MUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 042/050 0367050 078/100 078 A+
18102 ADVANCED MUTRITION I (TH) 4 0317050 0277050 0587100 058 B+
18103 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 4 037/050 0367050 0737100 073 A+
18104 FOCOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 0357050 0417050 0767100 076 A+
18105 FOOD MICROBICLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 037/050 0337050 070/100 070 At
18106 HSENSORY EVALUATIDN (PR) 4 0337050 0307050 0637100 063 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P. A 7 93 Semester Grade: A Total:418/400 Percentage: 69. 67
Semester I1I
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 038/050 0387050 0746/100 076 A+
18202 FOOD SCIEMCE ANMD CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 038/050 0307050 068/100 068 A
18203 ADVANCED NUTRITION II (TH) 4 0327050 0317050 0463/100 063 A
18204 FOOD SCIENCE PRACTICALS (PR) 4 031/050 0297050 0607100 0&0 A
1820% PRINCIPIL.ES OF FODD PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING (TH) 4 0377050 0327050 0&6%/100 069 A
1829% PUBLIC NUTRITIOM AND HEALTH (TH) 4 0357050 027/050 0627100 062 A
Total Credits: 24 @ P.A 7. 63 Semester Grade: & Total:398/6400 Percentage: 66. 33
Semester IIL
00301 RESEARCH % STATIBTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 041/050 0397050 080/100 080 ]
18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND GUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 040/080 036/050 0767100 076 At
18303 FOOD PROCESSING (FR) 4 031/050 0317050 0462/100 062 A
18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 036/050 0397050 0757100 075 At
18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AMD NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 031/0%0 0327050 063/100 063 A
183%1 FOOD LAWS ANMD STANDARDS (TH) 4 0407050 0367050 0767100 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P. A 8 20 Semester Grade: A&+ Total: 4327600 Percentage: 72. 00
Semester IV
#00401 DISSERTATION 8 0547100 0747100 130/200 065 A
#00402 INTERNSHIP 8 0737100 071/10Q0 1447200 072 A+
#18403 RESEARCH APRLICATIONS IN NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 074/100 —temtom 0747100 074 At
#1840% RECENT METHODS IN FOOD PROCESSING, PRESERVATION AND 4 0387050 030/050 0687100 068 A
PACKAGING (TH)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A : 7.93 Semester Grade: A Total: 41467400 Percentage: 62. 33

Semester 1 to IV:

Final GPA: 7.92 Final grade: A

Grand Total: 1664/2400 Percentage: 69. 33

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

# indicates current appearance, 4

indicates grace,

-~ indicates adjustment,

COWEGE OF Hopas
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Result:Pass

# indicates adjustment % grace

Pfinclpal . :
Sy (Addl, Charge)

Karve Road, pune.3g.

College of Home Science



S ND T Women‘s University. Mumbai FPage: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION MAY 2019
Institution: Qlé& S . N. D. T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
10/06/72019%
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. Na Medium Specialization
DABKE ANKITA JAYANT ANITA 42803 O1é 01” ”017 0161 -00~ 094644 1
18:NUTRITION AND FODD PROCESSING
2015
tode Sub Mame Credit Int Ext Total Total(100) Grade
Semester I
18101 MUTRITIONMAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 040/050 0287050 0687100 068 )
18102 ADVANCED NUTRITIDN I (TH) 4 025/050 0257050 050/100 050 B
18103 ANALLYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 4  025/050 030/050 0557100 055 B+
18104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 034/050 0267050 Q607100 060 A
18105 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 037/050 0377050 074/100 074 A+
181046 BENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 034/Q050 0367050 Q70/100 070 At
Total Credits: 24 G P.aA 7. 03 Semester Grade: A Total:377/400 Percentage: 62. 83
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLODGY (TH) 4 03467050 030/050 0667100 066 A
18202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 030/080 0257050 0557100 0585 B+
18203 ADVANCED MUTRITION II (TH) 4 025/050 o=8/050 0537100 053 B
18204 FOOD SCIENCE PRACTICALS (PR) 4 0307050 0347050 064/100 064 A
18205 PRINCIPILLES OF FOND PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING (TH) 4 030/050 0277050 0577100 057 B+
18295 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4 0357050 0347050 069/100 069 A
Total Credifts: 24 G P, A 4 82 Semester Grade: B+ Total: 364/400 Percentage: 60. &7
Semester I1]
00301 RESEARCH &% STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 0337050 0387050 0717100 071 A+
18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 038/050 034/050 0747100 074 A+
18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 028/050 0327050 0460/100 060 A
18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 038/050 0437050 081/100 081 o
1830% FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NMUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 027/050 0317050 058/100 058 B+
18391 FOOD I_AWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 0357050 029/050 0647100 064 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P. A 7. 77 Semester Grade: A Total:408/400 Percentage: 68. 00
Semester IV
#Q0401 DISSERTATION 8 0787100 085/ 100 1637200 082 n]
#00402 INTERNSHIP 8 0717100 0757100 1467200 073 A+
#18403 RESEARCH APPILICATIONS IN MUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING (PR 4 0737100 i 0737100 073 A+
#18405 RECENT METHODS IN FOOD PRUCESSING, PRESERVATION AND 4 038/0%0 0257080 0437100 063 A

PACKAGING (TH?

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: B8.43 SGemester Grade: A+ Total: 4457400

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.51 Final grade &

Percentaqe: 74. 17

Minimum 50% is requ1red in both Internal and External separatplq for passing in each SubJect

NMotes: # indicates cturrent appearance,

HE o
/ PUNE-411038 ),b
—

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment,

Grand Total: 1594/2400 Percentage 64 42

# indicates adjustment % ¢grace

Principal (Addi, Charga
SNDT College of Home Science,
Karve Road, Pune-38,

Result:Pass



S MDD T Women’s University, Mumbai Page: 4
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION MAY 2019
Institution: 016 S N. D . T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
1070672019
Mame Seat Mo College Centre Per. Reg Na Medium Spec1a112ation
DESHPANDE NISHITA PRASHANT SUVARNA 42804 014 o012 m017 0161 00 094667 i
18: NUTRITION AND FODOD PROCESSING
2015
Code Gub MName Credit Int Ext Total Total(100) Grade
Semester I
18101 MUTRITIONAL. BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 044/050 0347050 0787100 078 At
18102 ADVANCED MUTRITION I (TH? 4 034/050 030/050 0647100 064 A
18103 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (FR) 4 038/05%0 0387050 07467100 076 A+
18104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 0417050 0487050 089/100 089 ]
18105 FOOD MICROBIDL.OGY ANMD SAFETY (PR) 4 040/05%0 0457050 0857100 085 (]
18106 SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 038/050 0357050 073/100 073 At
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A 875 Semester Grade: A+ Total: 465/400 Percentage: 77. 50
Semester I1I
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 044/050 0387050 0827100 oga 0
18202 FOODR SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 039/050 0287050 0&7/100 067 A
18203 ADVANCED NUTRITION II (TH) 4 0337050 0407050 0737100 073 A+
18204 FOOD SCIENCE PRACTICALS (PR) 4 0357050 0357050 070/100 070 A+
1820% PRINCIPLES OF FOOD PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING (TH) 4 03%/050 0387050 077/100 077 A+
1829% PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4 035%/050 0407050 0757100 075 At
Total Credits: 24 G.P. A 8 40 Semester Grade: A+ Total: 444/46400 Percentage: 74. 00
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH % STATIBTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 044/050 0407050 084/100 o84 (]
18302 FOOD ANALYSIS ANMD GQUAILLITY CONTROL (PR) 4 042/0%0 0447050 084/100 o8& o0
18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR 4 035/050 0347050 071/100 071 A+
18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 036/050 041 /050 077/100 077 At
18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODRS aND NMUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 0Q38/050 0367050 0747100 074 A+
18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 0447050 044/050 0887100 088 0
Tontal Credits: 24 ‘G.P.A.:9.00 Semester Grade: 00 Total: 4807400 Percentage: 80. 00
Bemester IV
#00401 DISSERTATION 8 0867100 0857100 171/200 086 0
#00402 ITNTERNSHIP 8 077/100 0777100 1547200 077 A+
#18403 RESEARCH APPILICATIONS IN NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 0807100 S 0807100 080 0
#18405 RECENT METHODS IN FOOD PROCESSING, PRESERVATION AND 4 041/050 0347050 075/100 07% A+
PACKAGING (TH)
Total Credits: 24 G P. A 2 02 Semester Grade: 0O Total:480/600 Percentage: 80. 00

Semester I to IV Final GPa&: 8.792 Final grade A+

M1n1mum 50% is requ1red in both Internal and External separatelg for passing in each SubJect

Notes: # indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, -

~E N
“‘* l()‘ \

KPUNE -411038 )7 )

—— 33\\ /

\\*_.-—-'

indicates adjustment,

@Grand Total: 1869/2400 Percentage 77. 88

# indicates adjustment &% grace

Principal (Addl. Chargz)

SNOT College of Home Science,

Karve Road, Pune-38.

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION MAY 2019
Institution: Q16 S . N.D. T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
10/06/2019
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg Na Medium Specialization
DIWAN MRUNAL SANJFEV SHILPA 42805 Ols o012 ”017 0161 00— 096167 1
18: NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Total(100) Grade
Semester I
18101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 0317050 0257050 056/100 056 B+
18102 ADVANCED NMUTRITION I (THD 4  0Q026/050 0247050 0527100 052 B
18103 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATIONM (PR) 4 030/050 0307050 060/100 060 A
18104 FOODR MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 034/050 0377050 0717100 071 At
18105 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR 4 032/050 0407050 0727100 072 A+
18104 HBENSORY EVALUATIDN (PR) 4 031/050 0357050 0667100 0&s6 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A 708 Bemester Grade: A Total:377/600 Percentaqe: 62. 83
Semester Il
00201 RESEARCH METHODOL.OGY (TH) 4 043/050 0337050 0767100 076 At
18202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 031/050 0277050 0587100 058 B+
18203 ADVANCED MUTRITIDN II (THD 4 025/050 o28/050 053/100 053 B
18204 FOOD SCIENCE PRACTICALS (PR) 4 030/050 0317050 0&61/100 061 A
18205 PRINCIPLES OF FODD PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING (TH) 4 030/050 0267050 0567100 056 B+
18295 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4 034/050 0307050 064/100 064 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P. A 46 92 Semester Grade: B+ Total: 368/6400 Percentage: 61, 33
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 0377050 0417050 078/100 078 A+
18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL 4 03%9/050 032/050 0787100 078 A+
18303 FOOD PRUOCESSING (PR 4 032/050 0327050 0647100 064 A
18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING 4 0387050 0417050 072/100 079 A+
18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS 4 027/050 Q27/050 054/100 054 B
18391 FOOD I_AWS ANMD STANDARDS (TH) 4 036/050 0327050 068/100 048 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A :7.92 Semester Grade: A Total:421/4&400 Percentage:; 70. 17
Spmester IV
#00401 DISSERTATION 8 081/100 082/100 170/200 085 ]
#00402 INTERNSHIP 8 081/100 0827100 1637200 o2 0
#18403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 0677100 e 067/100 0467 A
#1840% RECENT METHODS IN FOOQD PROCESSING: PRESERVATION AND 4 0367050 0257050 061/100 061 A
PACKAGING (TH?
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A : 8 70 Semester Grade: A+ Total:441/600 Percentage: 76. 83
Semester I to IV: Final GP&: 7.6&&6 Final grade Grand Total: 1627/2400 Percentage a7,

Minimum SOA is requ1red in both Internal and External separatelg for passing in each SubJect

Nptes:

# indicates current appearance,

o ﬂ"‘-LEGt C'F 1{0
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+ indicates grace, — indicates adjustment,

79

# indicates adjustment % grace

Principal (Addl. Charge)
SNDT College of Home Science,

Result:Pass

Karve Road, Pune-38,



S MDD T Women‘’s University, Mumbai Page: &
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION MAY 2019
Institution: 016 S . N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE

10/7046/2019
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
JOSHI ROHINIT ASHOK SEEMA 42806 014 oiza 2017-0161-00~0246217 1
18:NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub MName Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semegter I
18101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 025/050 030/050 0557100 055 B+
18102 ADVANCED MUTRITION I (TH) 4 0257050 0257050 050/100 050 B
18103 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 4 025/050 0257050 050/100 050 B
18104 FOOL MICRUOBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 0317050 0297050 0607100 060 A
1810% FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 0347050 0297050 0637100 063 A
18106 SHENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 026/050 0307050 0567300 056 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P. A 4 08 Semester Grade: B+ Total: 334/600 Percentage: 85. &7
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 03&6/050 0397050 0757100 075 A+
18202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH» 4 034/050 0257050 05%9/100 059 B+
18203 ADVANCED MNMUTRITION II (TH) 4 025/050 02&6/050 0517100 051 B
18204 FOOD SCIEMCE PRACTICALS (PR) 4 031/050 0327050 0637100 0463 A
1820% PRINCIPLES DF FODD PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING (THD 4 031/050 0287050 052/100 052 B+
18295 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4 029/0%0 027/050 0567100 056 B+
Total Credits: 224 G.P.A 46 80 Semester Grade: B+ Total: 363/600 Percentage: 60. 50
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH % STATIBTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 025/050 041 /050 0667100 066 A
18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR} 4 028/050 0377050 04657100 065 A
18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 027/050 0317050 0587100 058 B+
18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELODPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 035/050 0357050 070/100 070 A+
18305 FUMCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 025/050 0287050 0537100 053 B
18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 0347050 0327050 0667100 066 A
Tntal Credits: 24 G.P.A 7. 15 Semester Grade: A Total: 3787400 Percentage: 63, 00
Semester IV
#00401 DISSERTATION 8 0607100 069/100 129/200 065 A
#00402 INTERNSHIP 8 0737100 0727100 1457200 073 At
#18403 RESEARCH APPILICATIONS IN NUTRITION AND FODOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 055/100 —— 0557100 055 B+
#18405 RECENT METHODS IN FOOD PROCESSING, PRESERVATION AND 4 033/050 0257050 0587100 058 B+
PACKAGING (TH?
Tntal Credits: 24 G.P.A . 7. 37 Semester Grade: A Total:387/400 Percentage: 64. 50
Semester I to IV Final GP&: 46.85 Final grade: B+ Grand Total: 1462/2400 Percentage: 60, 92 Result:Pass
Minimum 50% is vequired in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Nptes: # indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, — indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
/"
P LF_GE OF HD,}; ~
o O\ ~—HE O\
/L 3 ) Principal {Addl. Charge)
(ég\__‘ UNE-411 ot ;;ng, SNDT College of Home Science,
NS TR - Karve Road, Pune-38.




S ND T Women’s University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULLT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE

Institution: O1& S N.D. T. COLILEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
Name Seat No College Centre Per.
KALASKAR MEGHA PARASHARAM YOGITA 42807 016 012

tode Sub MName Credit Int
Semester I
18101 MUTRITICONAL BIOCHEMISTRY  (TH) 4 031/050
18102 ADVANCED NUTRITION I (TH) 4 026/050
18102 AMALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 4 0257050
18104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 031/050
18105 FOOD MICROBIULOGY AND SAFETY (PR} 4 0317050
18104 BENSORY EVALUATIDON (PR) 4 025/050

Tntal Credits: 24 G P.A. N

Semester Grade: B+ Total:334/400

Semester II

Reg Ma

Ext

025/050
0297050
0277050
0307050
02467050
0287050

Percentage: 55

”017 0161 OO 094605

&7

83

&7

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 033/050 0327050
18202 FOOD SCIENGCE AND CHEMISTRY (THD 4 025/050 0R&/050
18203 ADVANCED NUTRITION II (TH) 4 0257050 0267050
18204 FOOD $SCIENCE PRACTICALS (PR) 4 025/050 02%/050
18205 PRINCIPLLES DF FODD PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING (TH) 4 025/050 02%9/050
18295 PUBL.IC NUTRITION AMD HEALTH (TH) 4 028/0850 0267050
Total Credits: 24 G. P.A :5 88 Semester Grade: B Total: 3297600 Percentage: 54.
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATIBTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 031/050 0407050
18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 0267050 030/0%0
18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 0257050 0297050
18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELORPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 036/050 0347050
18305 FUNCTIOMAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 027/Q050 0257050
18391 FOOD I.AWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 0347050 0257050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A &6 75 Bemester Grade: B+ Total: 3&4/&400 Percentage: 60.
Spmester IV
#00401 DISESERTATIONM B 0637100 0817100
#00402 INTERNSHIP 8 068/100 0667100
#18403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN MUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 Q547100 — -
#18405 RECENT METHODS IN FOOD PROCESSING, PRESERVATION AND 4 029/050 0257050
PACKAGING (TH)
Trntal Credits: &4 G.P.A . 7.23 Semester Grade: A Total: 38467400 Percentage: 64. 33
Semester I to IV Final GPA: & 50 Final grade D+ Grand

MJnlmum gO/ i requ1red in both Internal and hxternal separatelg for passing in each SubJect
# indicates adjustment % grace

Notes: # indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment,

OLL'[-LIE OF HO y
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( o(_ PUNE-411038 ;;)
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Total: 1413/2400 Percentage 58. 88

(HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION MAY 2019

Medium

1

Page: 7

10/06/72019
&peciallzatlon

18:NUTRITION AND FODD PROCESSING

Total

05467100+
0557100
0527100
0617100
0577100
0537100

0657100
0517100
0517100
0547100
0547100
0547100

0717100
0567100
0547100
0727100
0527100
0597100

1447200
1347200
054/100
0547100

Grc

056
055
o052
061
057
053

065
051
051
054
054
054

071
056
054
072
052
059

072
067
054
054

2015

Total(100) Grade

B+
B+
B
A
B+
B

o@D

A+
B+

A+

B+

D>

Result: Pass

P

7

Principal (Addl. Charge)
SNODT College of Home Science,

Karve Road, Pune-38.



Institution:

KHOT NIKITA NAYKU NAND&

tode

S N.D. T Women‘s University:. Mumbali

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION MAY 2019

O16 S.N.D. T. COLLEGE QOF

Name

Sub Name

Semester I

18101
18102
18103
18104
18105
18106

Total Credits; 24

NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY
ADVANCED MUTRITION I (THD
ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (PR)
FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY  (TH)
FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR)
SEMSORY EVALUATION (PR)

(TH)

G.P.A 5 33

Semester JI

00201
18202
#18203
18204
18205
1829%

Teotal Credits: =24

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY
ADVANCED NUTRITIMDON II (TH)
FOOD SCIENCE PRACTICALS (PR)

(TH?

FRINCIPLES OF FOOD PRESERVATIONM AND PROCESSING (TH)

PUBLIC NMUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH)

G.P.A 5 47

Semester IIT

00301
18302
18303
18304
18305
18391

Total Credits: 24

RESEARCH ¥ STATIBTICAL APPLICATIONS

FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUAL.ITY CONTROL
FOOD PROCESSING (PR

FOOD PRODUCT DEVELORPMENT AND PACKAGING
FUNCTIOMAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS

FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH)

G P A 4 60D

Semester IV

#00401
#00402

#18403 RESEARCH APPL.ICATIONS IN MUTRITION AND FOOD PRUOCESSING (PR)

#1840%5

Total Credits: 24

Mlnimum 50/ is quu1red in both Internal and External separatelg tfor passing in each SubJect
# indicates current appearance, o+

Noptes:

PACKAGING

DISSERTATION
INTERMSHIP

RECENT METHODRS IM FOOD PROCESSING,
(TH)

G.P.A . B .05

Final GPA: 6. 36

Semester Grade: A+

Final grade B+

indicates grace,

Seat No Lollege Centre

42808 016 ol12

Total: 430/600

T L9 \
5‘( ]

Puus-umas 3 %)

‘VS‘ T .'_) w4
= ‘-’

Per.

— indicates adjustment,

Reg Na

Credit Int Ext
4 Q25/050 0257050
4 025/050 0257050
4 0257050 0R&/7050
4 0277050 0277050
4 QR7/05%0 0246/050
4 024/050 0267050
Semester Grade: B Total: 3107400 Percentage: 51.
4 034/050 025/050
4 025/050 0257050
4 025/050 0257050
4 025/050 029/050
4 026/050 025/050
4 025/050 0257050
Semester Grade: B Total: 314/&00 Percentage: 52.
(TH) 4 02%9/050 0347050
4 026/050 032/050
4 0Q=25/050 0277050
(PR) 4 037/050 0357050
(TH)> 4 025/050 0257050
4 035/050 0R&/050
Semester Grade: B+ Total: 3546/600 Percentage: 59.
8 0867100 0857100
B8 0727100 0747100

4 0617100 -
PRESERVATION AND 4 0267050 02&7050

”017 0161 ~0Q0~- 094675

67

33

33

Percentage: 71. 67

Grand Total: 1410/2400 Percentage 58.75

Medium

1

Page: B

10/06/2019
Specializatlon

18: NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

Total

050/100
050/100+
0517100
0547100
0537100
052/100

059/100
050/100+
050/100
0547100
0517100
0507100

0637100
0587100
052/100
072/100
050/100
0617100

1717200
1467200
0617100
Q527100

Grc

050
050
051
054
053
052

059
050
050
054
051
050

063
0858
os2
072
050
061

086
073
061
os2

# indicates adjustment % grace

2015

Total(100) Grade

(el l ol s s

ooz @

Result:Pass

Principal (Add). Charge)
SNDT College of Home Science,

Karve Road, Pune-38.



S.ND. T Women’s University, Mumbai Page: 9
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEMCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMIMNATION MAY 2019
Institution: 016 S.N.D. T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE: .PUNE
10/06/201%
Mame Seat No Col1ege Centr@ Per. Reg. Nao Medium Spec1alization
KORADE RAJASHRI RAMDAS MANDAKIMI 4280@ 016 01“ 2017~ 0161 ~00~ 094717 1

18: NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING

2015
Code Sub NMName Credit Int Ext Total Gre Total(100) Grade
Semester I
18101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 041/050 0357050 076/100 076 A+
18102 ADVANCED NUTRITION I (TH) 4 025/050 0287050 0537100 053 B
18103 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 4 025/050 0287050 0537100 053 B
18104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (THD 4 Q032/050 0257050 057/100+ 057 B+
18105 FOOD MICROBIODLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 032/050 0307050 27100 062 A
18106 SBENSORY EVALUATIDN (PR) 4 035/050 0317050 04667100 066 A
Tntal Credits: 24 G.P. A 4 83 Semester Grade: B+ Total:367/400 Percentage: 61. 17
Semester II
Q0201 RESEARCH METHODOLDGY (TH) 4 035/050 034/050 0627100 069 A
18202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 031/050 0257050 054/7100 056 B+
18203 ADVANCEDR MUTRITION II (TH) 4 025/050 0257050 050/100 050 B
18204 FOOD SCIEMCE PRACTICALS (PR) 4 0257080 027/0580 0527100 052 B
18205 PRIMCIPILLES OF FOOD PRESERVATIDON AND PROCESSING 4 034/050 02%2/050 0637100 063 A
18295 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4 030/050 0337080 0637100 0&3 A
Twtal Credits: &4 G P.A 4 52 Semester Grade: B+ Total: 353/400 Percentaqge: 58. 83
Sepmester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS 4 0337050 0407050 0737100 073 A+
18302 FOOD ANALYSIS aAND QUALITY CONTROL 4 03770580 0367050 0737100 073 A+
18303 FUOGD PRIICESSING (PR) 4 025/050 0337050 0587100 058 B+
18304 FOCD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING. (PR) 4 0377050 037/050 0747100 074 A+
18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS ANMD NUTRACEUTICALS 4 257050 0267050 0517100 051 B
18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 0356/050 0307050 064/100 066 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A 7. 40 Semester Grade: A Total: 3957400 Percentage: 65. 83
Semester IV
#00401 DISSERTATION 8 0867100 021/100 1777200 08%? (]
#00402 INTERNSHIP 8 071/100 0757100 146/200 073 A+
#18403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN NMUTRITION AND FDOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 065/100 —— 065/100 065 A
#18405 RECENT METHODS IN FOOD PROCESSING: PRESERVATION AND 4 03&/050 0277050 0637100 063 A

PACKAGING (TH)

Tntal Credits: 24 G P. A : B 53 Semester Grade: A+ Total:451/&400 Percentage: 75 17

Semester I to IV Final GPA: 7.32 F1na1 grade A Grand Total: 15866/2400 Percentage 65. 25

Result: Pass

M1n1mum 50% is requxred in both Internal and External separatelg for passing in each SubJect

Notes: # indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, — indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment % grace
4
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S M.D. T Women’s University, Mumbai Page: 10
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION MAY 2019
Institution: 016 S N.D. T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE

1070672019
Name Seat No College Centre Fer. Reg. Na Medium Specializat1un
KUMARI SAR]TA NAND MISHDR KUNTI 42810 016 012 “017 0161 —00— 094&91 1
18: NUTRITIOM AND FODD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub Mame Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
SGemester I
18101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 0417050 0347050 075/100 075% A+
18102 ADVANCED MNUTRITION I (TH) 4 025/05%0 0257050 050/100+ 050 B
18103 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 4 034/050 0367050 0707100 Q70 At
18104 ¥FOOD MICROBIOUOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 0317050 0277050 0587100 058 B+
18105 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 031/050 030/050 06173100 061 A
18106 BENMSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 026/050 0267050 052/100 o052 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A 1 AH 77 Semester Grade: B+ Total: 364/600 Percentaqe: 61. 00
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHOROLOGY (TH) 4 034/050 0377050 0717100 071 At
18202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 029/050 0257050 0547100 054 B
8203 ADVANCED NUTRITION II (TH) 4 0257050 0267050 051/100 051 B
18204 ¥FOOD SCIENCE PRACTICALS (PR) 4 025/050 0277050 0527100 o052 B
18205 PRINCIPLES OF FODD PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING 4 031/050 0267050 0577100 057 B+
18295 PUBILLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4 033/050 0257050 0587100 058 B+
Tntal Credits: 24 G P. A 4 25 Semester Grade: B+ Total: 3437600 Percentage: 57. 17
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH % STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS 4 029/050 0357050 064/100 064 A
18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL 4 03%/050 0317050 066/100 066 A
18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 0277050 0297050 056/100 056 B+
18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 0367080 036/050 0727100 Q72 A+
18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS 4 028/050 0267050 054/100 054 B
18321 FOOD LAWS ANMD STANDARDS (TH) 4 0327050 02467050 058/100 058 B+
Tntal Credits: 24 G.P. A 6 97 Semester Grade: B+ Total:370/600 Percentage: 61. 67
Semester IV
#*00401 DISSERTATION 8 0737100 Q787100 151/200 076 H+
#00402 INTERNSHIP 8 0737100 0677100 140/200 070 a+
#18403 RESEARCH APPLLICATIONS IN NMUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 0637100 063/100 043 A
#18405 RECENT METHODS IN FUOD PROCESSING: PRESERVATION AND 4 031/050 257050 0567100 054 B+
PACKAGING (TH)
Tntal Credits: 24 ¢ P. A 7.78 Semester Grade: A Total:410/400 Percentage: 68. 33
Spmester I to IV Final GPA: & .94 Final grade B+ Grand Total: 1489/2400 Percentage 6” 04 Résult: Pass
anlmum 50% is requ1red in both Internal and External qeparatPlg for passing in each SubJect
Notes: # indicates current appearance, + indicates grace. - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

ﬁ;éydfzf

Principal (Addl. Charge)
SNDT College of Home Science,
Karve Road, Pune-38.



S.N.D. T Women‘s University, Mumbai Page: 11
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION MAY 2019
Institution: Olé S . N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUN
1070672019
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. Na Medium 5pec1al1zation
PATWARDHAN SHUBHADA SUNIL SARITA 42811 016 01” ”014 0161 00— 097337 i
18: NUTRITION AND FODD PROCESSING
2015
(lode Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester I
18101 NUTRITIONAL BIODCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 036/050 0357050 071/100 071 A+
18102 ADVANCED NMUTRITIDN I (THD 4 027/050 0347050 0617100 061 A
18103 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 4 031/0%0 0377050 0687100 068 A
18104 FOOD MICROBIGLOGY AND SAFETY (THD 4 0347050 0R%/0%0 0637100 063 A
1810% FOOD MICROBIOLOGY ANMD SAFETY (PR) 4 0347050 0377050 0717100 071 A+
18106 BEMSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 0327050 0327050 0647100 064 A
Tntal Credits: 24 G.P.A 7. 63 Semester Grade: A Total:398/400 Percentage: 66. 33
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 035/050 0307050 0657100 065 A
18207 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 03%9/050 030/050 Q697100 069 A
18203 ADVANCED NUTRITION II (TH) 4 025/050 0307050 0557100 055 B+
18204 FOOD SCIENCE PRACTICALS (PR) 4 0317050 0317050 062/100 Oé&e A
1820% PRINCIPLES OF FODOD PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING (TH) 4 0337050 Q0317050 0647100 Q64 A
18295 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4 (0357050 0347050 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 224 G.P. A :7 32 Semester Grade: A Total:384/400 Percentage: 64. 00
Semester 111
00301 RESEARCH % STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 03%/050 0407050 0727100 079 A+
18302 FOOD AMNALYSIS AMD QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 027/050 041/Q50 0687100 0&8 A
18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 0327050 0307050 062/100 0&2 A
18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 038/050 0387050 0767100 076 A+
18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 030/050 0327050 0627100 Q&2 A
18371 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 0377050 03%/050 0767100 076 A+
Tontal Credits: 24 G P.aA 8. 05 Semester Grade: A+ Total: 42374600 Percentage: 70. 50
Semester IV
#00401 DISSERTATION 8 0507100 0727100 1227200 061 A
#00402 INTERNSHIP 8 0817100 0757100 154/200 078 A+
#18403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 064/100 0464/100 0464 A
#18405% RECENT METHODS IN FOOD PROCESSING, PRESERVATION AND 4 035/050 0287050 043/100 0463 A

PACKAGING (TH)

Tutal Credits: 24 G.P. & 7.75 Semester Grade: A Total: 4057400

Semester I to IV Final GP&: 7. &9

Final grade A

Minimum 507 is requ1red in bhoth Internal and External separatelg for passing in each SubJect

Motes: # indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment,

OLLEG* OF Ho«-:
/&V. Y,
\éﬂ- PUNE-411038 \

. r\
-.\: .S\ — \.‘)

Percentage: 67. 50

Grand Total: 1610/2400 Percentage 67. 08

# indicates adjustment % grace

Ka

Roa

Result:Pass



S.ND. T Women‘s University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE

Institution: 01l& S.M. D. T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
Name Seat No
SORDA PDODJA JAGDISH MEENA 42812
Code Sub NMame
Bemester 1
18101 NUTRITIOMAL BIQCHEMISTRY CTH)
18102 ADVANCED NUTRITION I (TH)
18103 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (PR
18104 FOOD MICRORBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH?
18105 FOOUD MICROBIDLOGY AND SAFETY (PR
1810& SENSORY EVALUATIDN (PR)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A :7.57 Gemester Grade: A

Sepmester I

College Centre

014

Credit

b pphbhp

Total: 400/600

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4
18202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4
18203 ADVANCED MUTRITION LI (THD 4
18204 FOOD SCIENCE PRACTICALS (PR) 4
1820% PRINCIPILLES OF FOND PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING (TH) 4
18295 PURLLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G P oA 7. 92 Semester Grade: A Total:415/7&400
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH % STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR} 4
18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
183B0% FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A 8 35 Semester Grade: A+ Total: 441 /400
Semester IV
00401 DISSERTATION 8
#Q0402 INTERNSHIP g
#18403 RESEARCH APPILICATIONS IN NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
#1840% RECENT METHODRS IN FOOD PROCESSING, PRESERVATION AND 4

PACKAGING (TH)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A : 8 72 Semester Grade:

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.14 Final grade: A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
— indicates ad justment,

Notes: # indicates current appearance,

Grand Total: 1718/2400 Percentage: 71. 58

+ indicates grace,

A

o,

A+ Total: 4627600

T o e
GE OF -
CQUES==100g o
( punes11038 )i

Vo— 3
&

Mumbai

Per.

Int

041/050
02&6/050
038/050
0357050
0387050
0307050

Percentage: 66.

043/050
0397050
0337050
0307050
0387050
0307050

Percentage: 69.

0397050
0357050
0337050
0367050
031/050
040/050

Percentage: 73.

0847100
0767100
0707100
032/050

Req.

Na

Ext

0387050
028050
0347050
0277050
0347050
0317050

0417050
030/050
0357050
0347050
029/050
0337050

0417050
0417050
0377050
040/050
0327050
036/050

094/100
075/71Q0

s m—

0317050

(HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION MAY

012 2017-01461-00-094613

&7

17

50

Percentage: 77. Q0

Page: 12
2012
10/06/72019

Medium

Specilalization

1
18:NUTRITION AND FODD PROCESSING

2015
Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
079/100 Q79 A+
054/100 054 B
0727100 072 A+
062/100 062 &
0727100 072 At
0617100 061 A
0847100 084 0
Q69/100 069 &
068/100 068 A
064/100 064 A
0677100 0&7 A
0637100 063 A
080/100 080 0
0767100 076 A+
Q70/100 070 A+
07&/100 076 A+
0637100 Q&3 A
0746/100 076 A+
1787200 089 (]
151/200 076 A+
0707100 070 A+
0637100 063 A

Result:Pass

# indicates adjustment & grace

0, Vi
i

Principal (AddI. Charge)
SNDT College of Home Science,
Karve Road, Pune-38,



Institution:

SASWADE

Code

Name

FOOJUA VISHWAS CHHAYA

Sub Name

Semester I

18101
18102
18103
18104
18105
18106

Toutal Credits: 24

NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH)
ADVANCED MUTRITION I (TH)
ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (PR)
FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH)
FOODR MICROBIOLOGY &ND SAFETY (PR)
SENSORY EVALUATION (PR)

G.P.A 4 83

Semester II

00201
18202
18203
18204
1820%
18295

Total Credits: 24 G. P.A 6. 35

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FOODL SCIENCE ANMD CHEMISTRY (TH)
ADVANCED NUTRITION II (TH)

FOOD SCIENCE PRACTICALS (PR)

Seat No

Semester Grade:

Co]lege

Olé

PRINCIPLES OF FODD PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING (TH)

PUELIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH)

Semester II1

Q0301
18302
18303
18304
18305
18321

Tntal Credits: 24

RESEARCH % STATIBETICAL APPLICATIONS

FOOR ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL
FOOD PROCESSING (PR}

FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR)
FUNMCTIONAL FOODS ANMD NUTRACEUTICALS

FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH)

G.P.A 7 20

Semester IV

#00401
#0040:2

#18403 RESEARCH APPLLICATIONS IN NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING (PR)
PRESERVATION AND

#1840%

Total Credits: 24 G.P. A : 8 35

Semester I to IV:

Notes:

DISSERTATION
INTERNSHIP

RECENT METHODS IN FOOD PROCESSING,

PACKAGING (TH)

Semester Grade:

SGemester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Final GPA: 7.18 Final grade

+ indicates grace.

S.ND. T Women‘s University.
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE
016 S.N.D. T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE,

Centre

01”

Credit

PP bPp

B+ Total:361/400

PPy

B+ Total: 34%9/400

P Db

A Total:383/400

L 00D

A+ Total: 442/400

Mumbai

Per.

Req. WNn

(HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION MAY

2017*0161*00*096225

Int

0257050
0267050
0277050
035/050
033/050
033/050

Percentage: &0.

03%9/050
0297050
0257050
QR7/050
031/050
0=29/050

Percentage: 58.

0257050
031/050
0267050
0387050
0257050
0377050

Percentage: 63.

082/100
0757100
0657100
0337050

Ext

0337050
0257050
0347050
0277050
0347050
0=29/050

0387050
027/050
0257050
0257050
02&/050
0287050

040/050
0327050
0317050
0407050
0277050
0317050

0857100
0777100

o —

0257050

17

17

83

Percentage: 73. &7

Grand Total: 1535/2400 Percentage 63. 96

G

4’3‘ R

LUE_Gh OF Ho,-,,,.h S
SN

&. e ~

c-}_(_ PUNE-411038 )\,Q

.ﬁ,ﬁl

— indicates adjustment,

Minimum %0% is requ1red in hoth Internal and External separatelg for passing in each BubJect
# indicates current appearance.

2019

Medium

1

Page: 13

1070672019
Specialization

18:NUTRITION AND FODD PROCESSING

Total

0587100
0517100
0617100
0627100
0677100
0627100

Q777100
0546/100
0507100
0527100
0577100
057/100

04657100
0&63/100
0577100
0787100
0527100
0687100

1647/200
152/200
0657100
0587100

058
051
061
062
067
062

077
086
050
o052
057
057

065
063
057
078
o052
068

og4
076
065
0s8

# indicates adjustment & grace

2015

Total(100) Grade

PP

A+
B+

B+
B+

A+

B+

Result: Pass

Principal (Addl. Charge)
SNDT College of Home Stience,
Karve Road, Pune-38.



S.N.D. T Women’s University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE

Institution: 0Ols 8 N.D. T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE"®
MName Seat No Lollege Centre
SHINDE VRUSHALI VILAS SWETA 42814 014 012
Code Sub MName Credit
Semester I
18101 NMUTRITIDNAL BIQCHEMISTRY (TH) 4
18102 ADVANCED NUTRITION I (TH) 4
18103 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 4
18104 FOOD MICRUOBIM.OGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4
1810% FOOD MICROBIGOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR 4
18106 SENSORY EVALUATIDN (PR) 4

Total Credits: =24 G P A 4 73 Semester Grade: B+ Tatal: 3627400

Semester I

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (THD 4
18202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4
B203 ADVYANCED NUTRITIDN II (TH) 4
18204 FOOD SCIENCE PRACTICALS (PR) 4
18205 PRINCIPLES OF FODD PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING (TH) 4
18295 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4
Tutal Credits: 24 G P.A 4. 43 Semester Grade: B+ Total: 3507400
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH % STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
18304 FOGD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
18391 FOOD LAWS aAND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Tetal Credits: 24 G.P.A 7. 12 Semester Grade: A Total: 3787400
Spmester IV
#00401 DISHSERTATION g
#00402 INTERNSHIP 8
#18403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN NUTRITION AND FODOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
#1840% RECENT METHODRS IN FOOD PROCESSING, PRESERVATION AMND 4

PACKAGING (TH)

Total Credits: 24 G.P. A 8 08 Semester Grade: A+ Total: 425/400

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.09 Final grade A

ig vequxred in both Internal and External
# indicates current appearance.

M1n1mum 50%

Nptes: + indicates grace.

\‘\__F ()E OF HDM

/[ SO
( K PUNE-411038 ) 5-)
V3
* __',.t'/

———

Mumbai

Per.

Reg. Nao

2017“0161—00—096202

Int

026/050
0257050
0327050
03&6/050
0347050
025/050

Percentage: 60.

03970580
0337050
0257050
0267050
029/050
029/050

Percentage: 58.

0257050
028/050
0267050
037/050
025/050
0346/050

Percentage: 63.

0757100
0737100
0617100
0347050

Ext

028s050
029/050
0347050
0287050
0367050
0297050

0357050
0257050
0267050
0277050
0267050
0307050

0407050
0377050
029/050
0357050
029/050
0317050

0827100
0757100

25/050

a3

33

00

Percentage: 70. 83

aeparatelg for passing in each BubJect
— indicates adjustment,

Grand Total: 1515/2400 Percentage 63, 13

(HOME SCIENCE) EXAMIMNATION MAY 2019

Medium

1

Page: 14

10/06/201%9
Specialization

18:NUTRITION AND FDOD PROCESSING

Total

054/100
0547100
066/100
0647100
0707100
054/100

0747100
058/100
0517100
053/100
0557100
0597100

065/100
0657100
055/100
072/100
0547100
0677100

157/200
1487200
04617100
059/100

2015

Total(100) Grade

054 B
054 B
066 A
064 A
070 A+
054 B
074 A+
058 B+
051 B
053 B
055 B+
059 B+
0465 A
065 A
055 B+
072 A4+
054 B
067 A
079 a+
074 A+
061 A
059 B+

Result:Pass

# indicates adjustment &% qgqrace

Principal (Addl. Charge)
SNDT College of Home Sclence,
Karve Road, Pune-38.



5 N.D.T Women‘’s University, Mumbai Page: 1%
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION MAY 2019
Ingtitution: Q016 S N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
10/06/201%
Name Seat ND College Centre Per. Reg Na Medium Spec1a11zation
SHUKLA KRISHNA JITENDRA GEETA 428]% 014 012 2017 01&1 00 096191 1
18: MUTRITION AND FODD PROCESSING
2015
Code Bub Mame Credit Int Ext Total Total(l00) Grade
Semester I \
18101 MUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 044/080 0337050 077/100 077 A+
18102 ADVANCED MUTRITION I (TH) 4 028/s050 0:31/050 052/100 059 B+
18103 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 4 038rs050 0377050 0757100 075 A+
18104 FOOD MICROBIODLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 036/050 0447050 0807100 080 o
18105 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 0377050 0417050 078/100 078 At
181064 SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 028/050 0307050 058/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A :8.07 Semester Grade: A+ Total:427/600 Percentagqe: 71. 17
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 042/050 0347050 Q787100 078 At
18202 FOOD SCIENCE AMD CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 Q377050 02&6/050 0637100 063 A
18203 ADVANCED MUTRITION II (TH) 4 Q0367050 0327050 0687100 068 A
18204 FOOI) SCIENCE PRACTICALS (PR) 4 030/050 0357050 0657100 065 A
18205 PRINCIPLEE OF FODD PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING (TH) 4 041/050 0347050 077/100 077 A+
1829% PUBLIC NUTRITION aND HEALTH (TH) 4 041/05%0 0367050 077/100 077 A+
Tetal Credits: 24 G P.A :8. 13 Semester Grade: A+ Total: 428/6400 Percentage: 71. 33
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH % STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 0437050 0427050 085/100 085 0
18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND GUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 037/0%0 038/05K0 0757100 07% A+
18303 FOOD PRUCESSING (PR) 4 028/0%0 0307050 0587100 058 B+
18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AMD PACKAGING (PR) 4 038/050 0437050 081/100 081 (W)
18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AMD NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 0387050 03467050 074/100 074 A+
183791 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 041/050 035/Q5%0 076/100 076 a+
Tontal Credits: 24 G P.A B 45 Semester Grade: A+ Total: 4497400 Percentage: 74. 83
Semester IV
#00401 DISSERTATIONM 8 057/100 0837100 140/200 070 A+
#00402 INTERNSHIP B 0747100 0747100 148/200 074 At
#18403 RESEARCH APPLLICATIONS IN NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 0777100 0777100 077 A+
18405 RECENT METHODS IN FOOD PROCESSING, PRESERVATION AND 4 03%/050 0297050 0468/100 0&8 A

Total Credits: 24 G P.A . 8 22

Semester I to IV

PACKAGING (TH)

Semester Grade:

Final GPA: 8.22 Final grade A+

A+ Total: 4337400

Percentaqe: 72. 17

Mlnlmum 0% is vequ1ved in both Internal and External separatelg for passing in each SubJect

Notes:

# indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, -

e
"OFH

Q PUNE- 41038
s B
\\E;ﬁ *x -

——

L\j
3‘ ¥

indicates ad justment.

Grand Total: 1737/2400 Percentage 72. 38

# indicates adjustment % gqrace

Result: Pass

7/

sl

-

Principal (Addl. Charge)

SNDT College of Home Science,

Karve Road, Pune-38.



S N.D.T Women’s University.

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER (F SCIENCE
Institution: 0l1& S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE: PUNE

Mame Seat No Cnllege

TELI GAUTAMI SADANAND SNEHA 42816 0l1l& 01

Code Sub Mame

Semester I
18101 NUTRITIUNAL BIOCHEMISTRY
18102 ADVANCED MUTRITION I (TH)
18103 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (PR)
18104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH?
18105 FOOD MICRUOBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR}
18106 BENSORY EVALUATION (PR)

(TH)

Total Credits: 24 G P.A 46 32

Semester Grade: B+ Total:

344 /400

Semester Il
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (THD
18202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY
#18203 ADVANCED MUTRITION II (TH)
18204 FOOD SCIENCE PRACTICALS (PR)
18205 PRINCIPLES OF FQODD PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING (TH)
18295 PUBLLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH)

(TH)

Tntal Credits: 24 G P.A 5 90 Semester Grade: B Total: 334/600
Semester I11I
00301 RESIEARCH & STATISTICAL
18302

18303

APPLICATIONS
FOBD ANALYSIS AND GUALITY CONTROL
FOOD PROCESSING (PR)

18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVEILOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR)
18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH)
18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH)

(TH)
{PR)

Total Credits: 24 G P.A 7. 63 Semester Grade: A Total:399/&400
Semester IV
#00401 DISSERTATION
#00402 INTERNSHIP
#18403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN MUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING (PR)
#1840% RECENT METHODS IN FOOD FPROCESSING, PRESERVATION AND

PACKAGING (TH?
Tntal Credits: 24 G P. A 7. .82

Semester Grade: A Total: 4137400

Semester I to IV Final GPA: 4.92 Final grade B+

Centre

2

Credit

B pphpDpd PR ppbbd

N N NS

DO

Mumbai

Per,

Reg Na

“017 0161 00— 094594

Int Ext
0347050 0327050
0267050 0267050
0257050 0257050
0317050 0327050
0277050 0317050
0277050 028/050

Percentage: 57.
037/050 0377050
0257050 0277050
0=25/050 0257050
0257050 0257050
025/050 0257050
0297050 0277050

Percentage: 55.
0337050 041/050
035/050 0357050
029/050 0307050
036/050 035/050
029/050 031/050
037/050 028/050

Percentage: 66.

0717100
0757100
0657100
0317050

0757100
0717100

0257050

33

&7

50

Percentage: 68. 83

Mnnlmum BOY is requ1r9d in both Internal and External 5eparatelg For passing in each SubJect

Notes: # indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,

- indicates adjustment,

Grand Total: 1490/2400 Percentage 62. 08

(HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION MAY 2019

Medium

1

Page: 16

10/06/201%9
Spec1alizat1on

18: NUTRITION AND FODOD PROCESSING

Total

06467100
0527100
050/100
0637100
0587100
0557100

0747100
0527100
0507100
0507100
0507100
0587100

074/100
070/100
0597100
0717100
060/100
065/100

146/200
1464/200
0657100
0547100

0&é&
o052
0Ss0
063
058
055

074
o052
050
050
050
058

074
070
059
071
060
0&5

073
073
065
056

2015

Total(100Q) Grade

m?)mw}

+

At

[ ool

A+
A+
B+
A+

A+
A+

B+

Result: Pass

# indicates adjustment % grace

(o ot/
7o)
{:’()LLP‘GE-_OF ”04? ’
Ef\\
o( PUNE-411038 ) 5 Principal (Addl. Charge)
—— p\ SNDT College of Home Sclence,

— ‘___._.-ﬂ'

Karve Road, Pune-38.



S.N.D. T Women’s University.,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER (OF SCIENCE

Mumbai

Page: 17

(HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION MAY 2019

Institution: Ol16 S . N.D. T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE: PUNE
Mame Seat No College Centre Per. Regq. WNao
VAGGE ANUJALEE SHASHIKANT KUNDA 42817 014 012 2017-0161*00—096175

Medium

1070672019
Specialization

1
18: NUTRITION ANMD FODD PROCESSING
2015

Code Sub MName Credit
Semester I
18101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4
18102 ADVANCED MUTRITION I ¢TH) 4
18103 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATIOM (PR) 4
18104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4
18105 FOOD MICROBIOLOEGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4
18104 BENSUORY EVALUATIDN (PR) 4

Total Credits: 24 G.P. A :7.73 Semester Grade: & Total:412/400

Semester II
00201

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4
18202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4
18203 ADVANCED MUTRITION I (TH) 4
‘18204 FOOD SCIEMCE PRALTICALS (PR) 4
18205 PRINCIPILLEE OF FODD PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING (TH) 4
18295 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P A :7.47 Semester Grade: A Total: 394/600
Semester IIT
00301 RESEARCH % STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR 4
18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
18305 FUNCTIOMAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4
18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G P.A 7. &3 Semester Grade: A Total: 4047600
Semester IV
#00401 DISSERTATION 8
#00402 INTERNSHIP 8
#18403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4
#18405 RECENT METHODS IN FOOD PROCESSING:, PRESERVATION AND 4

PACKAGING (TH)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A. . 8 02 Semester Grade: A+ Total: 4207400

Semester 1 to IV Final GPA: 7.71 Final grade A

Minimum 504 is requ1red in both Intevnal and External separatelg for passing in each bubJect
indicates ad justment.

Notes: # indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, -~

C‘l‘ OF f“‘o,g,

Int

035/050
027/050
040/050
0357050
034/050
035/050

Percentage: 68.

0397050
040/050
0287050
0324050
0347050
035/050

Percentage: 65.

0357050
0337050
0347050
0367050
0257050
037/050

Percentage: 67.

0637100
0727100
0677100
0337050

Ext

030/050
025/050
0387050
0387050
0387050
037/050

0287050
0267050
02467050
0387050
0327050
03&/Q50

Q337050
0397050
0347050
03&/050
0297050
0337050

0877100
071/1Q0

0277050

67

&7

33

Percentage: 70. 00

Q_, )" \ = U ‘v‘_‘\
( PUNE-411038 )~ |
4’.9 — 3

A

——

Grand Total 1630/2400 Percentage 67.92

Total

04657100
052/100+
0787100
0737100
0727100
072/100

0677100
06467100
054/100
070/100
0667100
0717100

0687100
0727100
0687100
0727100
0547100
0707100

150/200
1437200
047/100
060/100

Gre

065
052
078
073
072
072

067
Q&6
054
070
Q&6
071

068
072
0&8
072
054
070

075
072
067
060

# indicates adjustment % grace

Principal (Addl. Charge)
SNDT College of Home Science,

Total{(100) Grade

A+
A+
A+
A+

>PPDPEDD
+ T F

A+
A+

A+

A+
A+

Karve Road, Pune-38.

Result: Pass



S.M.D.T Women‘s University, Mumbai FPage: 18
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION MAY 2019
Institution: O0lé&é S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE

10/06/72019
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg No Medium Spec1alization
VANJARE AVNI SAGAR ARATI 42818 014 012 ”017 -01461-~00~ 094683 1
18: NUTRITION AND FODD PROCESSING
2015
Code Sub MName Credit Int Ext Total Gre Total(l00}) Grade
Semester I
18101 MUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 039/050 0407050 079/100 079 At
18102 ADVANCED MUTRITION I (TH) 4 028/050 0257050 0537100 053 B
18103 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (FPR) 4 0377050 0327050 0697100 069 A
18104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 0417050 0387050 072/100 072 A+
18105 FOOD MICROBIQLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 0357050 0367050 0717100 071 At
18106 SENSOARY EVALUATION (FR) 4 038050 0357050 073/100 073 A+
Tntal Credits: 24 G.P.A 17.95 Semester Grade: & Total:d424/6400 Percentage: 70. 47
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 0427080 0407050 082/100 o082 o
18202 FOOD SCIEMCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 038/0%0 0267050 0647100 064 A
182032 ADVANCED MUTRITION II (TH) 4 029/050 0287050 0577100 057 B+
18204 FOOD SCIEMCE PRACTICALS (PR) 4 0317050 0277050 0587100 058 B+
18205 PRINCIPILES OF FOOD PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING (TH) 4 034/050 0327050 0647100 066 A
1829% PUBLIC NUTRITION ANMD HEALTH (TH) 4 033/050 029/050 062/100 0s62 A
Tontal Credits: 24 G P.A 7. 40 Semester Grade: A& Total: 3897400 Percentage: 64. 83
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATIBTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH» 4 0427050 0417050 0837100 083 D
18302 FOOD ANMALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 0337050 0447050 0777100 077 A+
18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 032/050 0327050 0647100 064 a
18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELDPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 0377050 03467050 0737100 073 At
18305 FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND MUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 028/050 0337050 0617100 061 A
183791 FOOD LLAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 0357050 0367050 071/100 071 At
Total Credits: 24 G P. A 8. 15 Semester Grade: A+ Total:429/&00 Percentage: 71. 50
Semester 1V
#00401 DISSERTATION 8 082/100 082/100 1647200 o082 ()
#Q0402 INTERNSHIP 8 0747100 0717100 145/200 073 A+
#18403 RESEARCH APPLLICATIONS IN NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 0717100 i 0717100 071 A+
#18405 RECENT METHODS IN FOOD PROCESSING, PRESERVATION AND 4 036/050 0277050 0637100 063 A
PACKAGING (TH)
Total Credits: 24 G.P. A : B 40 Semester Grade: A+ Total:443/74&400 Percentage: 73. 83
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.98 Final grade A Grand Total: 1685/2400 Percentage 70.21 Result: Pass

M1n1mum 50% is requlred in hoth Internal and External separatelg for passing in each SubJect
Notes: % indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, — indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment % grace

Poot]
\cf\xL OF HOM . I St

// l."/) - '5 \ /

. Principal (Addl. Charge)
-H—*_-A f SNDT College of Home Sclence,
Karve Road, Pune-38.



Institution: 016 8. N.D. T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
MName Seat Mo College Lentre Per
VERMA SHUBHANGI CHANDRAPRAKASH VERMA MANJU 42819 016 01”

S N.D. T Women -
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER (QF SCIENCE

Code Sub Mame Credit Int Ext
Semester
18101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 028/05%0 030/050
18102 ADVANCED NMUTRITIOM I (TH) 4 0257050 0257050
18103 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 4 030/0%0 0387050
18104 FOOD MICROBIODLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 0387050 0257050
18105 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 0337050 030/050
18106 BENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 032/050 0297050
Total Credits: 24 G P.A 6.85 Semester Grade: B+ Total: 3637400 Percentage: 60.
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 041/050 0397050
8Z0x FOOD SCIEMCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 034/0%0 0297050
18203 ADVANCED MUTRITION II (TH) 4 026/050 0257050
18204 FOCD SCIENCE PRACTICALS (PR) 4 030/050 0277050
18205 PRINCIPLES OF FODD PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING 4 033/05%0 026/050
18295 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4 036/050 0347050
Tutal Credits: 24 G.P.A 7. 12 Semester Grade: & Total:380/600 Percentage: 63.
Sumester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISBTICAL APPLICATIONS 4 025/0%0 0417050
18302 FODD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL 4 0317050 0347050
18303 FOODR PRUCESSING (PR) 4 029/050 0327050
18304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 03&7050 038/050
18305 FUNCTIONAL FUODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS 4 0267050 0297050
18391 FOOD LLAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 0377050 0407050
Total Credits: 24 G.P. A :7.55 Semester Grade; A Total:398/400 Percentage: 66.
Semester IV
#0Q0401 DISSERTATION 8 0557100 0807100
#00402 INTERNSHIFP 8 0757100 0787100
#18403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 Q6467100 ey
#1840%5 RECENT METHODS IN FOOD PROCESSING, PRESERVATION AND 4 034/050 0307050

PACKAGING (TH)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A : 8 00 Semester Grade: A+ To

SPmestev I to IV: Final GPA: 7.38 Final grade A

% University, Mumbai

tal: 418/400

Reg. Na

2017—0161-00*094702

M1n1mum SOZ is requ1red in both Internal and External separatelg tor passing in each SubJect

Motes: ® indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,

-~ indicates ad justment,

U :GE OF HORR
ﬂv&

“.J\.;L’ 8 Cl_\,‘
(\ 3 /{F _ PUNE o )5)
N T

50

33

33

Percentage: 67. 67

Grand Total: 1559/2400 Percentage b4, 24

(HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION MAY 2019

Medium

i

Page: 19

10/06/2019
Specialization

18: NUTRITION AND FODOD PROCESSING

Total

0587100
050/100
068/100
0637100
0637100
0617100

0807100
0637100
0517100
0577100
059/100
0707100

06467100
065/100
0617100
0747100
0557100
0777100

1357200
1537200
0667100
04647100

058
050
068
063
063
061

080
063
051
057
059
070

066
065
Q61
Q74
055
077

Q&8
077
Q66
064

# indicates adjustment % grace

2015

Total(10Q) Grade

PP

Result:Pass

Do

v

Principal (Addl. Charge)
SNDT College of Home Science,
Karve Road, Pune-38.



S.N.D. T Women’s University, Mumbai Page: 20
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HUOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION MAY 2019
Institution: 016 S.N.D. T. COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, PUNE
10/06/201%9
Mame Seat No Culiege Centre Per. Reg. Na Medium Spec1allzat1on
VODAPALLY VYSHNAVI SHIVA KUMAR 428”0 016 01“ 2017 0161 -0~ 0947“5 i
18: NUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING
2018
ode Bub Mame Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
18101 MUTRITIONAL BIDCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 025/0%0 0257050 050/100 050 B
18102 ADVANCED NUTRITION I (TH) 4 029/050 0257050 054/100+ 054 B
18103 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (PR} 4 025/050 0277050 0527100 os2 B
18104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 031/050 0267050 057/100 057 B+
181058 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 028/0%0 0297050 0577100 057 B+
18106 SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 027/050 0277050 054/100 054 B
Total Credits: 24 G P.A 5 80 Semester Grade: B Total:324/400 Percentage: 54, 00
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 0407050 0807100 o080 0
18202 FROD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 035/050 025/050 060/100 0&0 A
18203 ADVANCED NUTRITIONM II (TH) 4 0297050 0327050 0617100 061 A
18204 FOOD SCIENCE PRACTICALS (PR) 4 030/050 0327050 062/100 062 A
18205 PRINCIPL.ES OF FOOD PRESERVATION AND PROCESSING (TH) 4 036/050 034/050 070/100 070 At
18295 PURBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4 040/050 0337050 0737100 073 A+
Total Credits: 24 G P.A :7.77 Semester Grade: A Total: 4047400 Percentage: 67. 67
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH &% STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 040/050 040/050 0807100 080 0
18302 FOOD ANALYSIS AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 0367050 0347050 Q707100 070 a+
18303 FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 0277050 0347080 061/100 061 A
18304 FOOD PRUDUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 038/050 0377050 0757100 075 A+
18305 FUNCTIONAL FODODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS (TH) 4 028/050 0277050 0557100 055 B+
18391 FOOD LAWS AND STANDARDS (TH) 4 038/050 0277050 0657100 0&5 A
Total Credits: 24 G P.A 7. 68 HGemester Grade: A Total:40&4/400 Percentage: 67. 67
Semester IV
#00401 DISSERTATION 8 0867100 0%1/100 1777200 089 ]
#00402 INTERNSHIP 8 0777100 072/ 1Q0 156/200 078 A+
#18403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IM NMUTRITION AND FOOD PROCESSING (PR) 4 0777100 0777100 077 A+
#1840% RECENT METHODS IN FOOD PROCESSING, PRESERVATION AND 4 037/050 026/050 0637100 063 A

PACKAGING (TH)

Total Credits: 24 G P. A : 8. 920 Semester Grade:

Semester I to IV:

A+ Total: 47376400

Percentaqe: 78. 83

Final GPA: 7. 54

Final grade A Grand Total: 1609/2400 Percentage 67. 04 Result:Pass

M1n1mum S0% is requ1red in both Inbernal and External separatelg for passing in each SUbJECt
NMotes: # indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment % grace
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